TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
RUBAN 5050 5M 14.4W/M 24VDC
60LEDS/M RGB IP65
Order reference 60006015RGB24
Light Source
LED type SMD
Power 14,4W/m
Colour temperature RGB
Power Supply
Power supply DC24V
Product
Dimensions in mm 10x3mm
Cuttable 100 mm
Installation
Pre-wiring 350mm
Max length Maximum 10m linéaire
oggilight.comAthelia V 390 Avenue des Rosiers 13600 La Ciotat FRANCE